   DESCRIPTION
The main function of the orthodox tea leaf rolling machine is to roll the softened tea into
strips, reduce the volume of the tea leaf, increase the aesthetics of the tea, destroy the cell
wall of the fresh tea leaves, let the tea juice overflow, make the dry tea more conducive to
brewing, and more resistant to brewing, improve the quality of the tea, and increase the
price of the tea. Powerful copper core drive motor, provide a steady source of power for
orthodox tea kneading machines. Stable gearbox, crank and support frame , ensure smooth
and safe operation of tea kneading machines

Input voltage 220V / 50Hz
Tea disc diameter 585 mm
Barrel diameter 300 mm
Barrel height 210 mm
Matching motor
Power 0.55 kW
Speed 1400 RPM
Rated voltage 220 V
Barrel speed 42 RPM
Weight 90 Kg
Max capacity per tbatch 5 kg/batch
Capacity for green tea 5-50 kg/h
Capacity for black tea 5-10 kg/h
Specification of all of Tea Rolling Machinery.
Model Barrel Diameter Barrel Height Capacity
6CRT-25 25 cm 18 cm 3 kg/batch
6CRT-30 30 cm 21 cm 5 kg/batch
6CRT-35 35 cm 26 cm 8 kg/batch
6CRT-40 40 cm 25 cm 11 kg/batch
6CRT-45 45 cm 28 cm 15 kg/batch
6CRT-50 50 cm 28 cm 20 kg/batch
6CRT-55 55 cm 40 cm 35 kg/batch
6CRT-65 65 cm 48 cm 60 kg/batch
If you have special need, it can be customized according to the needs of customers.
   DETAILS